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Progression

Jul 11 0 0
Jul 11 79 80
Jul 12 202 282
Jul 13 1099 1380
Jul 14 539 1920
Jul 15 658 2578
Jul 16 884 3462
Jul 17 97 3559
Jul 18 570 4129
Jul 19 1538 5667
Jul 22 627 6294

Jul 23 224 6518
Jul 24 308 6826
Jul 25 448 7274
Jul 26 1066 8340
Jul 27 500 8840
Jul 29 205 9045
Jul 30 620 9665
Jul 31 645 10310
Aug 01 301 10612
Aug 03 575 11186
Aug 04 106 11292

Aug 05 123 11416
Aug 07 110 11526
Aug 08 129 11655
Aug 09 70 11725
Aug 12 274 11999
Aug 13 428 12427
Aug 14 367 12794
Aug 15 217 13011
Aug 16 451 13462
Aug 17 522 13984

Date Daily Acres Total Acres Date Daily Acres Total Acres Date Daily Acres Total Acres

1 inch equals 0.3 miles

Alder Creek ProgressionChristensen Progression

Jul 20 141 141
Jul 21 70 210
Jul 22 3 213
Jul 23 16 229
Jul 24 153 382
Jul 25 892 1274
Jul 26 3595 4869
Jul 30 519 5388
Jul 31 841 6229
Aug 01 1367 7597
Aug 03 765 8362
Aug 04 29 8390

Aug 05 82 8473
Aug 07 64 8536
Aug 08 136 8673
Aug 09 39 8711
Aug 11 22 8733
Aug 12 68 8801
Aug 13 712 9513
Aug 14 263 9776
Aug 15 420 10196
Aug 16 649 10846
Aug 17 166 11012

PROG_DAY_ABBREV PROG_DAILY_ACRES PROG_TOTAL_ACRES PROG_DAY_ABBREV PROG_DAILY_ACRES PROG_TOTAL_ACRES

Alder Creek
MTBDF-006269

8/18/2021
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